0.15
0.25
SEP.27, 22
3
4
5
6
5

1= TRAY PACKAGING(HEAT SINK AND CLIP SHIPPED LOOSE)
UE36 - C1620
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
PN: UE36-C16200-X6BXX
X
CONDUCTIVE DUST COVER
VENTING OPTION
SHIPPED LOOSE
SHOWN (OPTIONAL)
PN: UE36-C16200-X6CXX PN: UE36-C16200-06011
SHOWN
0M =WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=7.7MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 17FINS;
A= TRAY PACKAGING(HEAT SINK AND CLIP SHIPPED ASSEMBLED)
PN: UE36-C16204-06001
SHOWN
MATERIAL:
HEAT SINK CLIP: STAINLESS STEEL
SHOWN
XX X
P/N U90-1401-8000-BP
 -
        COLORLESS ANODIZED )
44 = WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.6MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 13FINS)
53 = WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=22.5MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 15FINS;
         COPPER; WITH HEATPIPE)
1.
HEAT SINK: ALUMINUM ALLOY OR COPPER, NICKEL PLATING OR ANODIZED
HEAT SINK OPTION
00= NO HEAT SINK
01= NO HEAT SINK, WITH CLIP
A2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT, FRONT-BACK AIR FLOW)
A3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT, FRONT-BACK AIR FLOW)
A4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT, FRONT-BACK AIR FLOW)
A5= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
A6= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
BR= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=3.0MM; CUSTOM HEIGHT )
B2= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT )
B3= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
B4= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
BJ= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=9.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
C2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
C3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
C4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
D6= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT;TOTAL 9FINS )
HEATSINK MATERIAL&
FINISHING OPTION
0 = ALUMINUM, NICKEL PLATING
1 = ALUMINUM, BLACK ANODIZED
2 = ALUMINUM, NATURAL ANODIZED
PN: UE36-C16200-X6D6A
SHOWN
Arkady Z
ANGULAR DEGREES
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
-
1
0.25
10
J
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
1  OF